
PCAR 392 PCAR 390 PCAR 390 PCAR 392

Week Day Date Section Gold Section Purple Section Gold Section Purple

Fri 8-Sep 8:00 am- 1:00 pm 

Fri 13-Sep 4:00 pm-10:00 pm

Wk 1 Wed 25-Sep MGMT 1 OPMGT 1 OPMGT 1 MGMT 1

Wk 2 Mon 30-Sep MGMT 2 OPMGT 2 OPMGT 2 MGMT 2

Wed 2-Oct OPMGT 3 QMETH 1 QMETH 1 OPMGT 3

Wk 3 Mon 7-Oct MGMT 3 OPMGT 4 OPMGT 4 MGMT 3

Wed 9-Oct QMETH 2 OPMGT 5 OPMGT 5 QMETH 2

Wk 4 Mon 14-Oct MGMT 4 QMETH 3 QMETH 3 MGMT 4

Wed 16-Oct QMETH 4 OPMGT 6 OPMGT 6 QMETH 4 Pizza Dinner, 5-6 pm

Wk 5 Mon 21-Oct MGMT 5 QMETH 5 QMETH 5 MGMT 5

Wed 23-Oct QMETH 6 OPMGT 7 OPMGT 7 QMETH 6

Wk 6 Mon 28-Oct MGMT 6 QMETH 7 QMETH 7 MGMT 6 Coffee Break, 5-6 pm

Wed 30-Oct QMETH 8 OPMGT 8 OPMGT 8 QMETH 8

Wk 7 Mon 4-Nov QMETH 9 OPMGT 9 OPMGT 9 QMETH 9 Asynchronous MGMT 7

Wed 6-Nov MGMT 8 OPMGT 10 OPMGT 10 MGMT 8 Pizza Dinner, 5-6 pm

Wk 8 Mon 11-Nov Asynchronous sessions: MGMT 9 & QMETH 10

Wed 13-Nov MGMT 10 OPMGT 11 OPMGT 11 MGMT 10

Wk 9 Mon 18-Nov MGMT 11 OPMGT 12 OPMGT 12 MGMT 11

Wed 20-Nov MGMT 12 OPMGT 13 OPMGT 13 MGMT 12

Wk 10 Mon 25-Nov MGMT 13 OPMGT 14 OPMGT 14 MGMT 13

Wed 27-Nov

Wk 11 Mon 2-Dec MGMT 16 OPMGT 15 OPMGT 15 MGMT 16 Coffee Break, 5-6 pm

Wed 4-Dec

Finals Mon 9-Dec

Wed 11-Dec

Class Instructor Email

MGMT = Leading Teams & Orgs Andy Hafenbrack ahaf@uw.edu

OPMGT = Operations Mgmt Apurva Jain apurva@uw.edu

QMETH = Decision Support Sys Mark Hillier mhillier@uw.edu

Autumn Quarter 2024 Evening MBA Class of 2026 Schedule

6:00-7:40pm 7:50-9:30pm

Program Events
Case Competition: Case Launch and eLEAD 2

Holiday (Veteran's Day)

FINAL EXAMS

FINAL EXAMS

Joint session MGMT 14 & 15 (FNDR 370)

Case Competition: Case Presentations

Joint session MGMT 17 & 18 (Paccar 192)

mailto:mhillier@uw.edu

